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33
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DISTRIBUTORS



TOKYO

SHOWROOM

OSAKA

Ritzwell OMOTESANDO

SHOP ＆ ATELIER

FUKUOKA

ITOSHIMA SEASIDE FACTORYRitzwell Italia S.r.l.  
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MILANO



2014

2015

2017

2019

2016

2013

2008-2012

2018

2022

2023

2024

























The Ritz-Carlton Fukuoka



THE CAPITOL HOTEL TOKYU



HOTEL OKURA KYOTO OKAZAKI BETTEI 



DAIKANYAMA TSUTAYA 

BOOKS MUSIC FLOOR RENEWAL

CERULEAN TOWER TOKYU HOTEL

Teppan-yaki SAKURA



YANAI INITIATIVE OFFICE SHIMOGAMO RESIDENCE



CASA CAMINADAREFURBISHMENT IN 

THE BARRIO DE SALAMANCA



225 ST GEORGES TERRACE LOBBY




